
C a l i f o r n i a  D i s t r i c t  4  L i t t l e  L e a g u e 
 2024 Majors Softball Game Schedule 

Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Location

03/09/24 Saturday 12:30 PM Richmond American Canyon American Canyon LL

03/09/24 Saturday 2:00 PM WC Andrew EC Thunders Oakley Elementary 1

03/09/24 Saturday 4:30 AM Pinole Martinez Hidden Lakes 

03/12/24 Tuesday 5:30 PM WC Guy Pinole Ellerhorst Elementary 

03/13/24 Wednesday 5:30 PM Pittsburg Nightmare Martinez Hidden Lakes 

03/15/24 Friday 5:30 PM Pittsburg Nightmare EC Pythons Oakley Elementary 1

03/16/24 Saturday 2:00 PM Martinez EC Thunders Oakley Elementary 1

03/16/24 Saturday 3:00 PM American Canyon Pittsburg Nightmare City Park 

03/18/24 Monday 5:30 PM Martinez WC Parsons Castle Rock 

03/19/24 Tuesday 5:30 PM Pinole WC Andrew WC Intermediate 

03/21/24 Thursday 5:30 PM WC Andrew Martinez Hidden Lakes 

03/23/24 Saturday 11:00 AM Pinole American Canyon American Canyon LL

03/23/24 Saturday 4:30 AM Richmond Martinez Hidden Lakes 

03/26/24 Tuesday 5:30 PM Pinole WC Parsons WC Intermediate 

03/28/24 Thursday 5:30 PM WC Parsons Martinez Hidden Lakes 

03/28/24 Thursday 5:30 PM Pittsburg Nightmare WC Guy WC Intermediate 

03/30/24 Saturday 12:00 PM WC Andrew Pittsburg Nightmare City Park 

03/30/24 Saturday 4:30 PM Martinez Richmond Nicholl Park 

04/06/24 Saturday 3:00 PM Pittsburg Nightmare American Canyon American Canyon LL

04/09/24 Tuesday 5:30 PM EC Furys WC Andrew Castle Rock 

04/11/24 Thursday 5:30 PM WC Guy Martinez City Park 

04/11/24 Thursday 5:30 PM WC Parsons Richmond Nicholl Park 

04/13/24 Saturday 8:00 AM WC Guy CV Scream Eagles Northgate High 

04/13/24 Saturday 10:30 AM WC Parsons CV Cyotes Northgate High 

04/13/24 Saturday 12:00 PM Martinez Pittsburg Nightmare City Park 

04/13/24 Saturday 12:00 PM Pinole WC Guy Castle Rock 



C a l i f o r n i a  D i s t r i c t  4  L i t t l e  L e a g u e 
 2024 Majors Softball Game Schedule 

Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Location

04/13/24 Saturday 12:30 PM EC Pythons Richmond Nicholl Park 

04/16/24 Tuesday 5:30 PM Pittsburg Nightmare CV Scream Eagles Concord High 

04/16/24 Tuesday 5:30 PM EC Thunders WC Parsons Castle Rock 

04/17/24 Wednesday 5:30 PM CV Cyotes WC Andrew WC Intermediate 

04/18/24 Thursday 5:30 PM EC Furys Pittsburg Nightmare City Park 

04/18/24 Thursday 5:30 PM Martinez Pinole Ellerhorst Elementary 

04/18/24 Thursday 5:30 PM EC Pythons WC Guy WC Intermediate 

04/20/24 Saturday 10:30 AM Pinole CV Cyotes Northgate High 

04/20/24 Saturday 12:30 PM American Canyon Richmond Nicholl Park 

04/20/24 Saturday 1:00 PM EC Furys CV Scream Eagles Northgate High 

04/22/24 Monday 5:30 PM EC Pythons Martinez Hidden Lakes 

04/23/24 Tuesday 5:30 PM Richmond WC Andrew WC Intermediate 

04/24/24 Wednesday 5:30 PM Pittsburg Nightmare EC Furys Oakley Elementary 1

04/25/24 Thursday 5:30 PM American Canyon CV Scream Eagles Concord High 

04/25/24 Thursday 5:30 PM Pinole Richmond Nicholl Park 

04/25/24 Thursday 5:30 PM Martinez WC Guy Castle Rock 

04/26/24 Friday 5:30 PM EC Thunders CV Cyotes Clayton Comm 2

04/27/24 Saturday 9:00 AM Richmond EC Thunders Oakley Elementary 1

04/27/24 Saturday 11:30 AM WC Parsons EC Furys Oakley Elementary

04/27/24 Saturday 1:30 PM WC Andrew Pinole Ellerhorst Elementary 

04/27/24 Saturday 2:00 PM WC Guy EC Pythons Oakley Elementary

04/29/24 Monday 5:30 PM EC Furys Martinez Hidden Lakes 

04/30/24 Tuesday 5:30 PM CV Scream Eagles WC Parsons WC Intermediate 

05/01/24 Wednesday 5:30 PM CV Cyotes Pittsburg Nightmare City Park 

05/02/24 Thursday 5:30 PM Pinole Martinez Hidden Lakes 

05/02/24 Thursday 5:30 PM American Canyon WC Parsons Castle Rock 



C a l i f o r n i a  D i s t r i c t  4  L i t t l e  L e a g u e 
 2024 Majors Softball Game Schedule 

Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Location

05/03/24 Friday 5:30 PM EC Pythons Pittsburg Nightmare City Park 

05/04/24 Saturday 1:30 PM CV Scream Eagles Pinole Ellerhorst Elementary 

05/04/24 Saturday 4:30 AM CV Cyotes Martinez Hidden Lakes 

05/06/24 Monday 5:30 PM Martinez American Canyon American Canyon LL

05/08/24 Wednesday 5:30 PM Pittsburg Nightmare EC Thunders Oakley Elementary 1

05/08/24 Wednesday 5:30 PM CV Cyotes WC Guy Castle Rock 

05/09/24 Thursday 12:30 PM Richmond American Canyon American Canyon LL

05/09/24 Thursday 5:30 PM Martinez WC Andrew WC Intermediate 

05/10/24 Friday 5:30 PM Pittsburg Nightmare CV Scream Eagles Clayton Comm 2

05/11/24 Saturday 9:00 AM CV Cyotes EC Furys Oakley Elementary 

05/11/24 Saturday 10:30 AM WC Andrew CV Scream Eagles Northgate High 

05/11/24 Saturday 12:00 PM Pittsburg Nightmare Richmond Nicholl Park 

05/11/24 Saturday 1:30 PM WC Parsons Pinole Ellerhorst Elementary 

05/11/24 Saturday 2:00 PM WC Guy American Canyon American Canyon LL

05/14/24 Tuesday 5:30 PM Pinole American Canyon American Canyon LL

05/15/24 Wednesday 5:30 PM EC Thunders Pittsburg Nightmare City Park 

05/15/24 Wednesday 5:30 PM CV Scream Eagles EC Pythons Oakley Elementary 

05/16/24 Thursday 5:30 PM CV Cyotes Pinole Ellerhorst Elementary 

05/18/24 Saturday 4:00 PM Martinez Pinole Ellerhorst Elementary 

05/20/24 Monday 5:30 PM CV Cyotes Pittsburg Nightmare City Park 

05/20/24 Monday 5:30 PM CV Scream Eagles Martinez Hidden Lakes 

05/22/24 Wednesday 5:30 PM American Canyon Martinez Hidden Lakes 

05/23/24 Thursday 5:30 PM Richmond Pinole Ellerhorst Elementary 

05/30/24 Thursday 5:30 PM American Canyon Pinole Ellerhorst Elementary 


